Part#: CDS-40304-L100 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 2W TOP PORT 102DB In Stock: 26852
RFQ
Part#: CDS10 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 10A 600VAC In Stock: 4962
RFQ
Part#: CDS-25148-L100 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1.5W TOP PORT 94DB In Stock: 38541
RFQ
Part#: CDS101N Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: 3/4" DRIVE,1-1/2" SOCKET,12PT In Stock: 7074
RFQ
Part#: CDS100 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 600VAC In Stock: 1460
RFQ
Part#: CDS-18138A Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 700MW TOP PORT 89DB In Stock: 5042
RFQ
Part#: CDS-40288 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 6W TOP PORT 84DB In Stock: 24584
RFQ
Part#: CDS-27204-L1006 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER, 27 X 20 MM RECTANGLE, 5 In Stock: 41189
RFQ
Part#: CDS-27208 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 2W TOP PORT 95DB In Stock: 39441
RFQ
Part#: CDS-25148 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 1.5W TOP PORT 94DB In Stock: 44933
RFQ
Part#: CDS100N Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: 3/4" DRIVE,1-7/16" SOCKET,12PT In Stock: 8551
RFQ
Part#: CDS-16098A Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 700MW TOP PORT 86DB In Stock: 5191
RFQ
Part#: CDS1 Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: 1/4" DRIVE,3/16" SOCKET,6PT In Stock: 49073
RFQ
Part#: CDS-20144-L100 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 1W TOP PORT 92DB In Stock: 41193
RFQ
Part#: CDS-27204 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 2W TOP PORT 93DB In Stock: 46913
RFQ
Part#: CDS-27204-L100 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 2W TOP PORT 93DB In Stock: 34387
RFQ
Part#: CDS-40304 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 2W TOP PORT 102DB In Stock: 29917
RFQ
Part#: CDS-40288-L100 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 6W TOP PORT 84DB In Stock: 23678
RFQ
Part#: CDS0N Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: SOCKET,1/4" DRIVE,5/32",6PT In Stock: 53203
RFQ
Part#: CDS-20144 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 4OHM 1W TOP PORT 92DB In Stock: 52231
RFQ
CDS-27208-L100
Part Number CDS-27208-L100
Manufacturer CUI, Inc.
Description SPEAKER 8OHM 2W TOP PORT 95DB
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 36202 pcs
Product Photo CDS-27208-L100.jpg
Category Audio Products
Type General Purpose
Termination Wire Leads
Technology Magnetic
Size / Dimension 1.063" L x 0.787" W (27.00mm x 20.00mm)
Shape Rectangular
Series CDS
Ratings -
Power - Rated 2W
Power - Max 2.5W
Port Location Top
Packaging Tray
Other Names 102-3549
CDS27208L100
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Magnet Nd-Fe-B
Material - Cone Cloth
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection -
Impedance 8 Ohms
Height - Seated (Max) 0.232" (5.90mm)
Frequency Range 680Hz ~ 20kHz
Frequency - Self Resonant 850Hz
Efficiency - dBA 95.00
Efficiency - Type Sound Pressure Level (SPL)
Efficiency - Testing 1W/100mm
Detailed Description 8 Ohms General Purpose Speaker 2W 680Hz ~ 20kHz Top Rectangular 95dB
California Prop 65 Warning Information WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65warnings.ca.gov.
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all CUI, Inc. series electronic components. We have 36202 pieces of CUI, Inc. CDS-27208-L100 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for CDS-27208-L100
CDS-27208-L100 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CDS-27208-L100 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CDS-27208-L100 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
CUI, Inc. Hong Kong
SPEAKER 8OHM 2W TOP PORT 95DB DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CDS-27208-L100 Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com